
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MITCHELL
DAVID;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201011150003
81740

11/15/2010
11:02:46

MITCHELL
DAVID

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201411040003
48390

11/04/2014
04:34:27

MITCHELL
DAVID

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201810040003
54560

10/04/2018
08:41:30

MITCHELL
DAVID

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202007080002
83110

07/08/2020
02:24:24

MITCHELL
DAVID

ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

202007080002
83120

07/08/2020
02:24:25

MITCHELL
DAVID

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

202210040003
78650

10/04/2022
10:39:31

MITCHELL
DAVID

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


