Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MITCHELL DAVID;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011150003 81740	11/15/2010 11:02:46	MITCHELL DAVID		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201411040003 48390	11/04/2014 04:34:27	MITCHELL DAVID		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201810040003 54560	10/04/2018 08:41:30	MITCHELL DAVID		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202007080002 83110	07/08/2020 02:24:24	MITCHELL DAVID		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA						
202007080002 83120	07/08/2020 02:24:25	MITCHELL DAVID		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA						
202210040003 78650	10/04/2022 10:39:31	MITCHELL DAVID		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						